
1014 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 36 

THE CO'ALMINERS 
By P. REARLE Price 18. 

SOME NINETEENTH CENTURY NO'VELS 
And Their First Publication 

By PROFESSOR JOAN STEVENS 

THE ROCK PO'OL 
By ARlHUR TORR IE 

40 pages, illustrated. 

32 pages. 

THE SCIENTISTS 
By G. A. EIBY 

SERVE HYM FORTHE 
(A History of the Kitchen) 

By ISOBEL ANDREWS 
32 pages, illustrated. 

THE MARKET GARDEN 
By NOEL GINN 

THE TRAWLER 
By JAMES K. BAXTER 

INVESTMENT 
By MALCOLM J. MASON 

24 pages. 

PITCHOUNET 
By MAURICE JEAN 

A LAND WITHO'UT A MASTER 
By ELSIE LOCKE 

LIFE IN MALAYA 
By S. THAMBIAH 

36 pages. 

'THE STO'CK EXCHANGE 
By MALCOLM J. MASON 

36 pages. 

ON THE WAY TO' CA-MAU 
By Mrs NGUYEN DANGHAI 

24 pages. 

POND AND STREAM 
By ARnIUR TORRIE 

40 pages. 

THE FIELD CRICKET 

Price 18. 

Price 18. 

Price 18. 

Price 18. 

Price 18. 

Price 18. 

Price 18. 

Price 18. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 18. 

Price 18. 

By J. G. PRENDERGAsr and D. R. COWLEY 
16 pages. Price 18. 

48 pages~ 

44 pages. 

EAST COAST VILLAGE 
By P. R. EARLE 

TWO' LEAVES AND A BUD 
By PETER WEBSTER 

Price 18. 

Price 2s. 

STORIES AND PO'EMS OF MALAYA 
Selected by S. THAMBIAH 

Price 2s. 32 pages. 

RANCH IN CANADA 
By HARLAN THOMPSON 

Price 18. 28 pages. 

BRAESIDE, A SCO'TTISH FARM 
By LAVINiA DERWENT 

32 pages. Price 18. 

IMPRESSIONS O'F INDO'NESIA 
(ISLANDS OF THE SUN) 

76 pages. Price 18. 

SPRING JOURNEY 
By BRENDA COLLOMS 

76 pages. Price 2s. 

THE MIXED FARM 
By P. R EARLE 

ANIMAL HABITATS 
By A. W. B. POWELL 

THE STO'RY OF KAIHAMU 
By HEMI BENNETT 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

SMOKING HABITS OF SCHOO'L CHILDREN 
A Survey of the Smoking Habits of New Zealand School 

Children 
By C. E. GARDINER, Medical Statistician, 

Department of Health. 
Price 18. 6d. 

ASSO'CIATIO'N FO'OTBALL 
INDOOR BASKETBALL 

ATHLETICS 
Guide Books for Teachers, Coaches, and Players. 

Price 3s. each. 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION HANDBOO'K 
STANDARD 2 TO FORM 2 

A Handbook for Teachers 
247 pp., illustrated. 

AYE KHIN 
The story of a Burmese Girl 

By M. M. KHAING 

THE ROAD TO' ANKARA 
By S. C. GEORGE 

Price 25s. 

Price 18. 

Price 18. 

SUGGESTIONS FOR TEACHING READING IN THE 
INFANT CLASSES 

Price 3s. 

SUGGESTIONS FOR .lEACHING ENGLISH IN 
PRIMARY SCHOOLS~Book 1 

104 pages. ' Price 18. 6d. 

SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF ARITHMETIC 
IN JUNIOR SCHOO'LS 

Price 3s. 6d. 

CONTENTS 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

ApPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICES ...... 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS--
Customs Tariff: Notice ..... . 
Exhibitions Act: Notice' ..... . 
Extending Time of Royal Commission 
Harbours Act: Notice ...... ...... . .... . 
Honey Marketing Authority Regulations: Notice 

PAGE 

1006 

994 

1004 

993 

1005 

1003 
996 
993 

Honours and Awards: Notice ...... ...... . .... . 

1000 
1002 
1001 
1002 
1001 

Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: Notice ..... . 
Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
'Maori Affairs Act: Notice ..... . 
Motor Drivers Regulations: Notice 
Oaths and Declarations Act: Notices 
Public Works Amendment Act: Notice 
Public W.orks Act: Land Taken, etc. 
Regulations Act: Notice ..... . 
Reserve Bank: Statements 
Standards Act: Notices ...... . .... . 
Tariff and Development Board: Notice 
Transport Act: ,Notices ..... . 

1001 
1000 
996 

1000 
997, 1001 

1004 
1002 
1002 
1003 
1000 

PROCLAMATIONS. O'RDERS IN CoUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 991-993 

Price Is. 6d. BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN. GOVERNMENT PRINTER. WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1967 


