By P. R. EARLE	Price 2s.	THE MIXED FARM By P. R. EARLE	
SOME NINETEENTH CENTURY NOV	ELS		Price 2s.
And Their First Publication By Professor Joan Stevens	Price 2s.	ANIMAL HABITATS By A. W. B. Powell	Price 2s.
THE ROCK POOL By ARTHUR TORRIE	Detect On	THE STORY OF KAIHAMU By Hemi Bennett	
40 pages, illustrated.	Price 2s.		Price 2s.
THE SCIENTISTS By G. A. Eiby 32 pages.	Price 2s.	SMOKING HABITS OF SCHOOL CHILD A Survey of the Smoking Habits of New Zer	
		Children By C. E. GARDINER, Medical Statisticia	an.
SERVE HYM FORTHE (A History of the Kitchen) By Isobel Andrews	er van de e	Department of Health.	rice 2s. 6d.
32 pages, illustrated. THE MARKET GARDEN	Price 2s.	ASSOCIATION FOOTBALL INDOOR BASKETBALL	
By Noel Ginn	Price 2s.	ATHLETICS Guide Books for Teachers, Coaches, and Player	ro
THE TRAWLER		•	ce 3s. each.
By James K. Baxter	Price 2s.	PHYSICAL EDUCATION HANDBOO	Oν
INVESTMENT By Malcolm J. Mason	. · · · · · · · ·	STANDARD 2 TO FORM 2 A Handbook for Teachers	OK
24 pages.	Price 2s.	247 pp., illustrated.	Price 25s.
PITCHOUNET By Maurice Jean	Price 2s.	AYE KHIN The story of a Burmese Girl	
A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER		By M. M. KHAING	Price 2s.
By Elsie Locke	Price 2s.	THE ROAD TO ANKARA	
LIFE IN MALAYA		By S. C. George	Price 2s.
By S. Thambiah	_ : '	SUGGESTIONS FOR TEACHING READIN	
36 pages.	Price 2s.	INFANT CLASSES	Price 3s.
THE STOCK EXCHANGE		SUGGESTIONS FOR TEACHING ENGI	
		SOUGESTIONS FOR TEACHING ENGI	
By Malcolm J. Mason 36 pages.	Price 2s.	PRIMARY SCHOOLS—Book 1	
36 pages.	Price 2s.	PRIMARY SCHOOLS—Book 1 104 pages. P	Price 2s. 6d.
36 pages. ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU By Mrs Nguyen Danghai		PRIMARY SCHOOLS—Book 1 104 pages. P SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF A IN JUNIOR SCHOOLS	Price 2s. 6d.
36 pages. ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU By Mrs Nguyen Danghai 24 pages.	Price 2s.	PRIMARY SCHOOLS—Book 1 104 pages. P SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF A IN JUNIOR SCHOOLS	Price 2s. 6d.
ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU By Mrs Nguyen Danghai 24 pages. POND AND STREAM		PRIMARY SCHOOLS—Book 1 104 pages. P SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF A IN JUNIOR SCHOOLS	Price 2s. 6d.
36 pages. ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU By Mrs Nguyen Danghai 24 pages.		PRIMARY SCHOOLS—Book 1 104 pages. P SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF A IN JUNIOR SCHOOLS	Price 2s. 6d.
ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU By Mis Nguyen Danghai 24 pages. POND AND STREAM By Arthur Torrie 40 pages.	Price 2s.	PRIMARY SCHOOLS—Book 1 104 pages. P SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF A IN JUNIOR SCHOOLS P	Price 2s. 6d.
ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU By Mis Nguyen Danghai 24 pages. POND AND STREAM By Arthur Torrie 40 pages. THE FIELD CRICKET By J. G. Prendergast and D. R. Cov	Price 2s. Price 2s.	PRIMARY SCHOOLS—Book 1 104 pages. P SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF A IN JUNIOR SCHOOLS	Price 2s. 6d.
ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU By Mrs Nguyen Danghai 24 pages. POND AND STREAM By Arthur Torrie 40 pages. THE FIELD CRICKET	Price 2s. Price 2s.	PRIMARY SCHOOLS—Book 1 104 pages. P SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF A IN JUNIOR SCHOOLS P	Price 2s. 6d.
ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU By Mrs Nguyen Danghai 24 pages. POND AND STREAM By Arthur Torrie 40 pages. THE FIELD CRICKET By J. G. Prendergast and D. R. Cov. 16 pages. EAST COAST VILLAGE	Price 2s. Price 2s.	PRIMARY SCHOOLS—Book 1 104 pages. P SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF A IN JUNIOR SCHOOLS P	Price 2s. 6d. RITHMETIC Price 3s. 6d.
ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU By Mrs Nguyen Danghai 24 pages. POND AND STREAM By Arthur Torrie 40 pages. THE FIELD CRICKET By J. G. Prendergast and D. R. Cov. 16 pages.	Price 2s. Price 2s.	PRIMARY SCHOOLS—Book 1 104 pages. P SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF A IN JUNIOR SCHOOLS P CONTENTS	Price 2s. 6d. RITHMETIC Price 3s. 6d.
ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU By Mrs Nguyen Danghai 24 pages. POND AND STREAM By Arthur Torrie 40 pages. THE FIELD CRICKET By J. G. Prendergast and D. R. Cov 16 pages. EAST COAST VILLAGE By P. R. Earle	Price 2s. Price 2s. VLEY Price 2s.	PRIMARY SCHOOLS—Book 1 104 pages. P SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF A IN JUNIOR SCHOOLS P CONTENTS Advertisements	Price 2s. 6d. RITHMETIC Price 3s. 6d. PAGE 1006
ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU By Mis Nguyen Danghai 24 pages. POND AND STREAM By Arthur Torrie 40 pages. THE FIELD CRICKET By J. G. Prendergast and D. R. Cov 16 pages. EAST COAST VILLAGE By P. R. Earle 48 pages. TWO LEAVES AND A BUD By Peter Webster	Price 2s. Price 2s. VLEY Price 2s. Price 2s.	PRIMARY SCHOOLS—Book 1 104 pages. P SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF A IN JUNIOR SCHOOLS P CONTENTS Advertisements Appointments	Price 2s. 6d. RITHMETIC Price 3s. 6d. Page
ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU By Mrs NGUYEN DANGHAI 24 pages. POND AND STREAM By ARTHUR TORRIE 40 pages. THE FIELD CRICKET By J. G. PRENDERGAST and D. R. Cov 16 pages. EAST COAST VILLAGE By P. R. EARLE 48 pages. TWO LEAVES AND A BUD	Price 2s. Price 2s. VLEY Price 2s.	PRIMARY SCHOOLS—Book 1 104 pages. P SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF A IN JUNIOR SCHOOLS CONTENTS Advertisements Appointments	Price 2s. 6d. RITHMETIC Price 3s. 6d. PAGE
ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU By Mrs NGUYEN DANGHAI 24 pages. POND AND STREAM By ARTHUR TORRIE 40 pages. THE FIELD CRICKET By J. G. PRENDERGAST and D. R. COV 16 pages. EAST COAST VILLAGE By P. R. EARLE 48 pages. TWO LEAVES AND A BUD By PETER WEBSTER 44 pages. STORIES AND POEMS OF MALAY	Price 2s. Price 2s. VLEY Price 2s. Price 2s.	PRIMARY SCHOOLS—Book 1 104 pages. SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF A IN JUNIOR SCHOOLS P CONTENTS Advertisements Appointments Bankruptcy Notices Defence Notices Land Transfer Act: Notices	Price 2s. 6d. RITHMETIC Price 3s. 6d. PAGE
ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU By Mrs NGUYEN DANGHAI 24 pages. POND AND STREAM By ARTHUR TORRIE 40 pages. THE FIELD CRICKET By J. G. PRENDERGAST and D. R. COV 16 pages. EAST COAST VILLAGE By P. R. EARLE 48 pages. TWO LEAVES AND A BUD By PETER WEBSTER	Price 2s. Price 2s. VLEY Price 2s. Price 2s.	PRIMARY SCHOOLS—Book 1 104 pages. SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF A IN JUNIOR SCHOOLS P CONTENTS Advertisements Appointments Bankruptcy Notices Defence Notices Land Transfer Act: Notices Miscellaneous— Customs Tariff: Notice	Price 2s. 6d. RITHMETIC Price 3s. 6d. PAGE
ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU By Mrs Nguyen Danghai 24 pages. POND AND STREAM By ARTHUR TORRIE 40 pages. THE FIELD CRICKET By J. G. PRENDERGAST and D. R. Cov 16 pages. EAST COAST VILLAGE By P. R. EARLE 48 pages. TWO LEAVES AND A BUD By PETER WEBSTER 44 pages. STORIES AND POEMS OF MALAY Selected by S. THAMBIAH 32 pages.	Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s.	PRIMARY SCHOOLS—Book 1 104 pages. SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF A IN JUNIOR SCHOOLS P CONTENTS Advertisements Appointments Bankruptcy Notices Defence Notices Land Transfer Act: Notices Miscellaneous— Customs Tariff: Notice Exhibitions Act: Notice Extending Time of Royal Commission	Price 2s. 6d. RITHMETIC Price 3s. 6d. PAGE 1006 994 1004 993 1005 1003 996 996
ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU By Mrs NGUYEN DANGHAI 24 pages. POND AND STREAM By ARTHUR TORRIE 40 pages. THE FIELD CRICKET By J. G. PRENDERGAST and D. R. COV 16 pages. EAST COAST VILLAGE By P. R. EARLE 48 pages. TWO LEAVES AND A BUD By PETER WEBSTER 44 pages. STORIES AND POEMS OF MALAY Selected by S. THAMBIAH 32 pages. RANCH IN CANADA By HARLAN THOMPSON	Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s.	PRIMARY SCHOOLS—Book 1 104 pages. SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF A IN JUNIOR SCHOOLS P CONTENTS Advertisements Appointments Bankruptcy Notices Defence Notices Land Transfer Act: Notices Miscellaneous— Customs Tariff: Notice Extending Time of Royal Commission Harbours Act: Notice Extending Time of Royal Commission Harbours Act: Notice	Price 2s. 6d. RITHMETIC Price 3s. 6d. PAGE
ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU By Mis Nguyen Danghai 24 pages. POND AND STREAM By Arthur Torrie 40 pages. THE FIELD CRICKET By J. G. Prendergast and D. R. Cov 16 pages. EAST COAST VILLAGE By P. R. Earle 48 pages. TWO LEAVES AND A BUD By Peter Webster 44 pages. STORIES AND POEMS OF MALAY Selected by S. Thambiah 32 pages. RANCH IN CANADA	Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s.	PRIMARY SCHOOLS—Book 1 104 pages. SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF A IN JUNIOR SCHOOLS CONTENTS CONTENTS ADVERTISEMENTS APPOINTMENTS BANKRUPTCY NOTICES DEFENCE NOTICES LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES MISCELLANEOUS— Customs Tariff: Notice Exhibitions Act: Notice Extending Time of Royal Commission Harbours Act: Notice Honey Marketing Authority Regulations: Noti	Price 2s. 6d. RITHMETIC Price 3s. 6d. PAGE
ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU By Mrs NGUYEN DANGHAI 24 pages. POND AND STREAM By ARTHUR TORRIE 40 pages. THE FIELD CRICKET By J. G. PRENDERGAST and D. R. COV 16 pages. EAST COAST VILLAGE By P. R. EARLE 48 pages. TWO LEAVES AND A BUD By PETER WEBSTER 44 pages. STORIES AND POEMS OF MALAY Selected by S. THAMBIAH 32 pages. RANCH IN CANADA By HARLAN THOMPSON 28 pages. BRAESIDE, A SCOTTISH FARM	Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s.	PRIMARY SCHOOLS—Book 1 104 pages. SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF A IN JUNIOR SCHOOLS CONTENTS CONTENTS ADVERTISEMENTS APPOINTMENTS BANKRUPTCY NOTICES DEFENCE NOTICES LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES MISCELLANEOUS— Customs Tariff: Notice Exhibitions Act: Notice Extending Time of Royal Commission Harbours Act: Notice Honey Marketing Authority Regulations: Noti Honours and Awards: Notice Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: N Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc.	Price 2s. 6d. RITHMETIC Price 3s. 6d. PAGE
ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU By Mrs NGUYEN DANGHAI 24 pages. POND AND STREAM By ARTHUR TORRIE 40 pages. THE FIELD CRICKET By J. G. PRENDERGAST and D. R. COV 16 pages. EAST COAST VILLAGE By P. R. EARLE 48 pages. TWO LEAVES AND A BUD By PETER WEBSTER 44 pages. STORIES AND POEMS OF MALAY Selected by S. THAMBIAH 32 pages. RANCH IN CANADA By HARLAN THOMPSON 28 pages.	Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s.	PRIMARY SCHOOLS—Book 1 104 pages. SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF A IN JUNIOR SCHOOLS CONTENTS CONTENTS ADVERTISEMENTS APPOINTMENTS BANKRUPTCY NOTICES DEFENCE NOTICES LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES MISCELLANEOUS— Customs Tariff: Notice Exhibitions Act: Notice Exhibitions Act: Notice Extending Time of Royal Commission Harbours Act: Notice Honey Marketing Authority Regulations: Noti Honours and Awards: Notice Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: N Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. Maori Affairs Act: Notice Motor Drivers Regulations: Notice	Price 2s. 6d. RITHMETIC Price 3s. 6d. PAGE
ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU By Mrs NGUYEN DANGHAI 24 pages. POND AND STREAM By ARTHUR TORRIE 40 pages. THE FIELD CRICKET By J. G. PRENDERGAST and D. R. COV 16 pages. EAST COAST VILLAGE By P. R. EARLE 48 pages. TWO LEAVES AND A BUD By PETER WEBSTER 44 pages. STORIES AND POEMS OF MALAY Selected by S. THAMBIAH 32 pages. RANCH IN CANADA By HARLAN THOMPSON 28 pages. BRAESIDE, A SCOTTISH FARM By LAVINIA DERWENT	Price 2s. Price 2s. VLEY Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s.	PRIMARY SCHOOLS—Book 1 104 pages. SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF A IN JUNIOR SCHOOLS CONTENTS CONTENTS ADVERTISEMENTS APPOINTMENTS BANKRUPTCY NOTICES DEFENCE NOTICES LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES MISCELLANEOUS— Customs Tariff: Notice Exhibitions Act: Notice Extending Time of Royal Commission Harbours Act: Notice Honey Marketing Authority Regulations: Noti Honours and Awards: Notice Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: Notice Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: Notice Motor Drivers Regulations: Notice Motor Drivers Regulations: Notice Oaths and Declarations Act: Notices Public Works Amendment Act: Notice	Price 2s. 6d. RITHMETIC Price 3s. 6d. PAGE 1006 994 1004 993 1005 1003 996 993 1001 1001 1001 1001 1000 996 1000 996 1000
ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU By MIS NGUYEN DANGHAI 24 pages. POND AND STREAM By ARTHUR TORRIE 40 pages. THE FIELD CRICKET By J. G. PRENDERGAST and D. R. COV 16 pages. EAST COAST VILLAGE By P. R. EARLE 48 pages. TWO LEAVES AND A BUD By PETER WEBSTER 44 pages. STORIES AND POEMS OF MALAY Selected by S. THAMBIAH 32 pages. RANCH IN CANADA By HARLAN THOMPSON 28 pages. BRAESIDE, A SCOTTISH FARM By LAVINIA DERWENT	Price 2s. Price 2s. VLEY Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s.	PRIMARY SCHOOLS—Book 1 104 pages. SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF A IN JUNIOR SCHOOLS P CONTENTS ADVERTISEMENTS APPOINTMENTS BANKRUPTCY NOTICES DEFENCE NOTICES LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES MISCELLANEOUS— Customs Tariff: Notice Exhibitions Act: Notice Exhibitions Act: Notice Honey Marketing Authority Regulations: Noting Honours and Awards: Notice Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: Notice Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: Notice Motor Drivers Regulations: Notice Oaths and Declarations Act: Notice Oaths and Declarations Act: Notice Public Works Amendment Act: Notice Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. Regulations Act: Notice Notice Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. Regulations Act: Notice Regulations Act: Notice Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc.	PAGE PAGE 1006 994 1004 993 1005 1003 996 993 1000 1001 1001 1001 1000 996 1000 997, 1001 1000 997, 1001
ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU By Mrs NGUYEN DANGHAI 24 pages. POND AND STREAM By ARTHUR TORRIE 40 pages. THE FIELD CRICKET By J. G. PRENDERGAST and D. R. COV 16 pages. EAST COAST VILLAGE By P. R. EARLE 48 pages. TWO LEAVES AND A BUD By PETER WEBSTER 44 pages. STORIES AND POEMS OF MALAY Selected by S. THAMBIAH 32 pages. RANCH IN CANADA By HARLAN THOMPSON 28 pages. BRAESIDE, A SCOTTISH FARM By LAVINIA DERWENT 32 pages. IMPRESSIONS OF INDONESIA	Price 2s. Price 2s. VLEY Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s.	PRIMARY SCHOOLS—Book 1 104 pages. P SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF A IN JUNIOR SCHOOLS CONTENTS CONTENTS ADVERTISEMENTS APPOINTMENTS BANKRUPTCY NOTICES DEFENCE NOTICES LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES MISCELLANEOUS— Customs Tariff: Notice —— Exhibitions Act: Notice —— Extending Time of Royal Commission —— Harbours Act: Notice —— Honey Marketing Authority Regulations: Noti Honours and Awards: Notice —— Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: N Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. Maori Affairs Act: Notice Motor Drivers Regulations: Notice Oaths and Declarations Act: Notices Public Works Amendment Act: Notice Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. Regulations Act: Notices —— Reserve Bank: Statements Standards Act: Notices —— Standards	Price 2s. 6d. RITHMETIC Price 3s. 6d. PAGE
ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU By Mrs NGUYEN DANGHAI 24 pages. POND AND STREAM By ARTHUR TORRIE 40 pages. THE FIELD CRICKET By J. G. PRENDERGAST and D. R. COV 16 pages. EAST COAST VILLAGE By P. R. EARLE 48 pages. TWO LEAVES AND A BUD By PETER WEBSTER 44 pages. STORIES AND POEMS OF MALAY Selected by S. THAMBIAH 32 pages. RANCH IN CANADA By HARLAN THOMPSON 28 pages. BRAESIDE, A SCOTTISH FARM BY LAVINIA DERWENT 32 pages. IMPRESSIONS OF INDONESIA (ISLANDS OF THE SUN)	Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s.	PRIMARY SCHOOLS—Book 1 104 pages. SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF A IN JUNIOR SCHOOLS CONTENTS CONTENTS ADVERTISEMENTS APPOINTMENTS BANKRUPTCY NOTICES DEFENCE NOTICES LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES MISCELLANEOUS— Customs Tariff: Notice Exhibitions Act: Notice Extending Time of Royal Commission Harbours Act: Notice Honey Marketing Authority Regulations: Noti Honours and Awards: Notice Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: Notice Motor Drivers Regulations: Notice Motor Drivers Regulations: Notice Oaths and Declarations Act: Notices Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. Regulations Act: Notice Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. Regulations Act: Notice Tariff and Development Board: Notice Tariff and Development Board: Notice	Price 2s. 6d. RITHMETIC Price 3s. 6d. PAGE 1006 994 1004 993 1005 1003 996 993 1000 1001 1001 1001 1001 1000 996 1000 997, 1001 1004 1004
ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU By MIS NGUYEN DANGHAI 24 pages. POND AND STREAM By ARTHUR TORRIE 40 pages. THE FIELD CRICKET By J. G. PRENDERGAST and D. R. COV 16 pages. EAST COAST VILLAGE By P. R. EARLE 48 pages. TWO LEAVES AND A BUD By PETER WEBSTER 44 pages. STORIES AND POEMS OF MALAY Selected by S. THAMBIAH 32 pages. RANCH IN CANADA By HARLAN THOMPSON 28 pages. BRAESIDE, A SCOTTISH FARM BY LAVINIA DERWENT 32 pages. IMPRESSIONS OF INDONESIA (ISLANDS OF THE SUN)	Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s. Price 2s.	PRIMARY SCHOOLS—Book 1 104 pages. P SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF A IN JUNIOR SCHOOLS CONTENTS CONTENTS ADVERTISEMENTS APPOINTMENTS BANKRUPTCY NOTICES DEFENCE NOTICES LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES MISCELLANEOUS— Customs Tariff: Notice —— Exhibitions Act: Notice —— Extending Time of Royal Commission —— Harbours Act: Notice —— Honey Marketing Authority Regulations: Noti Honours and Awards: Notice —— Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: N Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. Maori Affairs Act: Notice Motor Drivers Regulations: Notice Oaths and Declarations Act: Notices Public Works Amendment Act: Notice Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. Regulations Act: Notices —— Reserve Bank: Statements Standards Act: Notices —— Standards	Price 2s. 6d. RITHMETIC Price 3s. 6d. PAGE 1006 994 1004 993 1005 1003 996 993 1000 1001 1001 1001 1001 1000 997, 1001 1004 1002 1002 1002 1002 1003 1000

Price 1s. 6d. BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1967